AT053T223KA12A
Part Number AT053T223KA12A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 0.022UF 25V X7R 0805
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
AT053T223KA12A Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of AT053T223KA12A
Manufacturer Part Number AT053T223KA12A Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP CER 0.022UF 25V X7R 0805
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Series AT Voltage - Rated 25V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 250°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.01mm x 1.25mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features High Temperature
Capacitance 0.022µF Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric) Temperature Coefficient X7R (VHT)
Thickness (Max) 0.051" (1.30mm) Lead Style -
Packaging Original-Reel®
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AT053T223KA12A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AT053T223KA12A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
AT06-08SA-KIT01 AT 8S KIT WEDGE & CONTACTS Amphenol Tuchel Electronics 500 pcs
AT04070007 CRYSTAL 4MHZ 12PF SMD TXC Corporation 500 pcs
AT0402FRE0733R2L RES SMD 33.2 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 Yageo 500 pcs
AT04070002 CRYSTAL 4MHZ 18PF SMD TXC Corporation 500 pcs
AT0402FRE0710KL RES SMD 10K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 Yageo 500 pcs
AT056T THREADED THRU DRESS NUT NKK Switches 500 pcs
AT06-08SA-EC01 CONN PLUG 8POS 14-20AWG SIZE 16 Amphenol Tuchel Electronics 500 pcs
AT06-08SA CONN PLUG 8POS 14-20AWG SIZE 16 Amphenol Tuchel Electronics 500 pcs
AT050 NUT KNURLED SB40 SERIES NKK Switches 500 pcs
AT053T103KA12A CAP CER 10000PF 25V X7R 0805 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
AT0402FRE079K09L RES SMD 9.09K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 Yageo 500 pcs
AT0402FRE0717K8L RES SMD 17.8K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 Yageo 500 pcs
AT04900002 CRYSTAL 4.9152MHZ 12PF SMD TXC Corporation 500 pcs
AT057 NUT MOUNTING KB SERIES NKK Switches 500 pcs
AT056 NUT DRESS CAP M/P/S SERIES NKK Switches 500 pcs
AT06-08SA-BLK CONN PLUG 8POS 14-20AWG SIZE 16 Amphenol Tuchel Electronics 500 pcs
AT057TWPE3 AT057TWPE3 IMPROVEME IMPROVEME 3630 pcs
AT0402FRE071KL RES SMD 1K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402 Yageo 500 pcs
AT06-08S-CAP AT SERIES PROTECTIVE CAP 8POS Amphenol Tuchel Electronics 100 pcs
AT06-08SA-ECBLK CONN PLUG 8POS 14-20AWG SIZE 16 Amphenol Tuchel Electronics 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
06031A120KAT2A 06035A121F4T2A 1812SC682MAT3A\SB 6FL100S02 AC-L1002SC
ADCMP600BKSZ-R2 AM50-0006TR AT0402BRD0760R4L AT053T103KA12A AT057TWPE3
BFS480E-6327 BYT261PIV800 CM2596-12 EL1508CL-T7 EL1528CREZ
EVM1DSX30BY2-330R FAN7601N HGTG30N120CN HN3C10FU HSMS-2810-TR1G
IXSH30N60B2D1 L6910TR-5 LM285MX-1.2/NOPB LM4980SDX MAX202CSE-T
MAX6241AESA MC33493ADTBR2G MIC2214-SGYML MMSZ5229B MT48V8M32LFB5-10
NE5534AP PS21963-ST RFG60P06E RJP4002ASA-00#Q0 S-80927CLMC
S-817A40ANB-CVDT2G SE10PD-M3/84A SE2614BT-R SIZ342DT-T1-GE3 SPD09N05
ST230S12P2VL SUM50N06-16L TK11128CSIL-G TL431BCLPG TPH6R003NL
UPD79F0107FC-403-2N1-E2 VI-2NO-CU-01 VT1155MFQX XC6371C551PR XH311HU-IV07E
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
AT053T223KA12A Details PDF